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DISABILITY FORUM 
LIST OF MEMBERS 

 
Age Concern 
Cambridgeshire 

Linda Page linda.page@accambs.org 

Cambridgeshire 
Deaf Association 

Jamie Billam jamie@cambsdeaf.plus.com 

Camsight  info@camsight.org 
Crossroads Linda 

Collumbell 
Linda.Collumbell@westangliacrossroads.org.uk

Hunts Coalition of 
Disabled People 
(HCODP) 

Ruth Dunkley 
Lynn Wright 

huntingdon.coalition@ntlworld.com 

Hunts and District 
ADHD Support 
Group 

Sarah Taylor (see Hunts Parent Carer Forum)) 

Hunts Forum of 
Voluntary 
Organisations 

Jenny Watson jenny@huntsforum.org.uk 
01480 415178 

Hunts Parent 
Carer Forum 

Sarah Taylor huntspcf@ntlworld.com 

Hunts Society for 
the Blind 

Heike Penny 
Margaret 
Pullen 

huntsblind@btconnect.com 
01480 453438 

Mencap Dot Neville dot.neville@mencap.org.uk 
MS Therapy 
Centre 

Margaret  
Harrison 

admin@mstc.fsworld.co.uk 

Our Voice Sue Billam ourvoice@tiscali.co.uk 
Papworth Trust Brian Calvert 

Heather Wood 
Philip Tatt 
Bruce Wall 
Amelia Hodson 

Brian_Calvert@papworth.org.uk 
Heather_Wood@papworth.org.uk 
Philip_Tatt@papworth.org.uk 
bruce@wall45.fsnet.co.uk 
Amelia_Hodson@papworth.org.uk 

RFET Steve Powter steve.powter@richmondfellowship.org.uk 
RNID Employment 
Services 

Sally Clelland sally.clelland@rnid.org.uk 

SAID (Speech and 
Interaction 
Difficulties) 

Susan Green dean_81196_sd@hotmail.com 
07813 325552 
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FOR INFORMATION 
 

Disability Service Abi Ajoni abi.ajoni@cambridgeshire.gov.uk
01480 415266 
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